
Parent Teacher Conferences & Reports Calendar 2025-2026

Year Group(s) Event Date

Te
rm

 1

7, 8 & 9 Back to School Night Thursday 28th August

10, 11 & 12 Back to School Night Tuesday 2nd September 

11 & 13 Parent Teacher Conference Thursday 25th September 3:30 - 8:00pm

10 & 12 Progress check Thursday 2nd October 12pm

7 Parent Teacher Conference Monday 27th October 3:30 - 8:00pm

7, 8 & 9 Parent Teacher Conference Tuesday 28th October 8:00am - 3:30pm

10 & 12 Parent Teacher Conference Thursday 4th December 3:30 - 8:00pm

7-13 Term 1 Report Wednesday 10th December 12pm

Te
rm

 2

11 Mock Report Friday 16th January 12pm

11 Parent Teacher Conference Tuesday 20th January 3:30 - 8:00pm

13 Mock Report Friday 6th February 12pm

13 Parent Teacher Conference Tuesday 10th February 3:30 - 8:00pm

9 Parent Teacher Conference Monday 2nd March 3:30 - 8:00pm

10 & 12 Progress check Thursday 26th March 12pm

Te
rm

 3 7 & 8 Parent Teacher Conference Wednesday 29th April 3:30 - 8:00pm and Thursday 30th April 8am - 3:30pm

10 & 12 Parent Teacher Conference Monday 18th May 3:30 - 8:00pm

7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 End of Year Report Tuesday 23rd June 12pm


